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Individual

Results
Phase 3

'ENDURANCE

SR g
Argentan - Argentan (FRA) 09-07-2022 - Ama Elite 128km :4 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 75.00% Not qualified: 25.00% (including GA (ex LA): 25.00% ME: 00.00% RET:00.00% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 020 | 16841 Dep.:14:36:16 1 2 08:32:19 = 08:35:21 = 00:03:02 17.710 56/56  17.710 . 00:03:02 : 00:00:54
CHRISTOPHE BOGRAND E. I 2 1 11:09:49 = 11:12:40 = 00:02:51 16.366 -57/60.  17.060 . 00:05:53 = 00:00:00
ASTANA DU LAUNAY 12 3 1 13:42:23  13:46:16 | 00:03:53 16.373 :57/68.  16.841 @ 00:09:46 = 00:00:00
- - BOGRAND CHRISTOPHE Total Riding Time: 05:56:16
2 | 021 | 16588 Dep.:14:41:42 1 1 08:32:21 = 08:34:59  00:02:38 17.762 59/62 17.762  00:02:38 : 00:00:32
BENOIT GASNIER E. I 2 2 11:09:50 = 11:14:19 | 00:04:29 16.089 -59/62.  16.945 00:07:07 = 00:01:39
DYWALY 9 3 2 13:42:24  13:51:42(2) | 00:09:18 15.846 -56/60 16.588 = 00:16:25 = 00:05:26
Lap / preceding :00:05:26
- - GASNIER BENOIT Total Riding Time: 06:01:42
3 | 019 | 16436 Dep.: 144503 1 3 08:40:01 = 08:41:54 ' 00:01:53 16.831 -53/48  16.831 = 00:01:53 = 00:07:27
LUCIE BARDIN E. I 2 3 11:25:29 = 11:26:52 | 00:01:23 15.364 -59/64.  16.117 @ 00:03:16 = 00:14:12
UPSILON EL NAHIB 14 3 3 13:50:28  13:55:03 | 00:04:35 17.193 62/60  16.436 = 00:07:51 = 00:08:47
Lap / preceding :00:03:21
- - BARDIN CAROLINE Total Riding Time: 06:05:03
0 [ 018 | GA Dep. : 14:58:24 1 4 08:40:29 = 08:44:23 ' 00:03:54 16.520 -54/58  16.520 @ 00:03:54 = 00:09:56
VIRGINIE AZAIS E. I 2 4 11:25:25 @ 11:28:28 | 00:03:03 15.474 57/68  16.018 = 00:06:57 = 00:15:48
MAG D'ECOUVES 13 3 GA  14:01:26 = 14:08:24 = 00:06:58 15.509 62/64 15.856 00:13:55 = 00:22:08
Lap / preceding :00:13:21
- - AZAIS VIRGINIE Total Riding Time: 06:18:24

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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